
Kuratoren: Hans Ulrich Obrist/D, Andrew Rewton/GB, Katalin Neray/H, Brigitte Kölle/D,
Holger Renberg/DK, Judith Angel/ROM, Birgit Flos/A, Catharin David/F,
the following REAL folks came to hilus to meet krh;

Carole Ann Klonarides - Curator, Long Beach Museum of Art, Long Beach

Tatiana Didenko - Mosow

Christa  Bluminger - teacher - Wien and Paris

Eva Wohlgemuth - aritst

Chrono Popp - Audiorama

Martin Fritz- Kunst Raum Wein, organizer

Georg Ritter - STWTV - director

Katarina Gsollpointner- Ars Electronica - director

Tommy Lehner - stwtv - director

Karel Dudasek- Van Gogh TV

Maria Pallier - Trimarin Madrid

David d'Heilly - Tokyo

Charlotte Pochhacker - Arch + Film, Graz

Tatiana Detkina - Russian State TV, Moscow

Arkady Nasonov   - SCCAMoscow

Vladisov Efimov  -   same

Sandy Revizorov - same

Diana McCarty - META FORUM II, Budpest

Jo Rob -  Friedrichhof



Theo Altenburg  - same

Anne Marie Duguet - University of Paris I, Sorbonne, Paris

this is my virtual mailing list:

PR & international e-mail links for Kathy Rae Huffman,

screen MULTIMEDIA - Leo Jacobs, editor

72662.0202@compuserve.com

*Web World Receiver  VPRO, Holland

Menno Grootveld, menno@vpro.nl

Roos van Derren , Roos@vpro.nl

*CONVERGENCE - the journal of research into new media technologies

Convergence@vax2.Luton.ac.uk

DECODER underground zine, Milano, Italy - Gomma@iol.it

http://www.iol.it/magazines/decoder

HOTWIRED   or  editor@wired.com

Geek Girl - on-line magazine

  spyfood@next.com.au  RE: geekgirl

  http://www.next.com.au/spyfood/geekgirl/

*Vor der Information  -  vor.ri.@ping.at



Springer -  Kunst@springer.co.at

The Thing  -  Thing@thng.or.at

Florian Brody   brody@newmedia.co.at

Prof. Dr. Robert Trappl  robert@ai.univie.ac.at

Gerfried Stoker, Ars Electronica   gerfried@gewi.kfunigraz.ac.at

Georg.Ritter Georg.Ritter @stwst.or.at

Bob Adrian   bob@gewi.kfunigraz.ac.at

Katarina Gsollpointner arsliva@ping.at

Werner Korn/Joseph Hartmann echoraum@ping.at

(Australia)

Ross Harley  R.Harley@unsw.edu.au

Bill Seaman    b.seaman@unsw.edu.au

(Canada)

Michael Century    mcentury@citi.doc.ca

Mary Leigh Morbey  gmorbey@mach1.wlu.ca

Vera Frenkel     vfrenkel@yorku.ca

Geoffrey Shea, United Media Artists   Umas@astral.magic.ca

(CROATIA)

scca Zagreb    sca-zg@zamir-zg.ztn.zer.de

Electronicwitches_zg@zamir-gz.ztn.zer.de

(Finland)

Asko Makela   Asko.makela@fng.fi



Erkki Huhtamo   erhuhta@utu.fi

Perttu Rastas   rastas@csc.fi

(Czech Republic)

Standa Miler milers@cucc.ruk.cuni.cz

SCCA Praha ceull@cspcukll.bitnet

(GERMANY)

Armin Medosch armin@mlm.extern.lrz-muenchen.de

Christa Maar 100431.3372@compuserve.com

Klaus vom Bruch  100135.745@compuserve.com

Dieter Daniels 100115.772@compuserve.com

*Mark Tribe   mtribe@contrib.de

*Alfred Rotert,   EMAF@bionic.zer.de

*Van Gogh TV  100416.614@compuserve.com

*Karel Dudasek 100542.1571@compuserve.com

*PONTON   benjamin@ponton.hanse.de

Geroen Schmitz zack@contrib.de

Herbert Meyer, Interfiction hameyer@hrz.uni-kassel.de

(Holland)

David Garcia,

  Tactical Media Amsterdam       davidg@xs4all.nl

Geert Lovink - geert@xs4all.nl

Dorine Mignot, Stedelijk Museum dmignot@stedelijk-museum.amsterdam.nl

Andreas Broeckman, V2 abroeck@v2.nl



(HUNGARY)

Diana McCarty Dia@szocio.tgi.bme.hu

*Suzanne Meszoly   H9307mes@ella.hu

Janos Sugar - Intermedia intermed@ind.eunet.hu

(Japan)

David D'Heilly   jba01131@niftyserve.or.jp

Keigo Yamamoto  yamamoto.keigo.@jnet.or.jp

Itsuo Sakane  sakane@sfc.keio.ac.jp

Kohtaro Urakami  SIM TV mxk03522@niftyserve.or.jp

(Macedonia)

Melentie Pandilovski    scca@soros.mk

(POLAND)

Ryszard Kluszczynski   rwk@krysia.uni-lodz.pl

(Rio de Janerio)

Marcello Dantas    magnetoscope@lbase.br

(Russia)

Eugene Peskin   Eugene@sovam.com



SCCA Moscow sccamoscow@glas.apc.org

Alexei Shulgin  Easylife@glas.apc.org

Alya Alya@paragraph.com

Arkadii Dragomoshchenko atd@hm.spb.su

David Bienn metarch@glas.apc.org

(Slovenia)

Vuc vuk@kud-fp.si

(Switzerland)

Robert Fischer robfi@vmz.unizh.ch

 (UK)

Matthew Fuller   matt@axia.demon.co.ulc

Heath Bunting, London   heath@cybercafe.org

Michael Mazziere   michael@mazz.demon.co.uk

George Snow  Piranesi@eworld.com

Mike Stubbs    stubbs@dogg.demon.co.uk

Simon Biggs simon@babar.demon.co.uk

John Wyver illumin@bbcnc.org.uk

(USA)

Starr Sutherland  ipastarr@aol.com

Nick West  Yorb    nick@inch.com



David Ross  Whitney Museum  dar@echonyc.com

Lorne Falk  Forlorne@aol.com

Margaret Morse     mem@cats.ucsc.edu

Branda Miller     milleb@rpi.edu

Kate Horsfield    katevdb@aol.com

Ingo Gunter   i-gun@maestro.com

Video Data Bank   m.faber@artic.edu

Julia Scher  bil@echonyc.com

Ken Feingold  ken@sva.edu

Bill Horrigan  Wexner   Horrigan.1@osu.edu

Dana Friis Hansen  Dana@media.mit.edu

Steve Seid, UC Berkeley           Seidtrak@uclink2.berkeley.edu

Ardele Lister   alister@gandalf.rutgers.edu

Nancy Buchanan   nancydoug@aol.com

Long Beach Museum   Haln@earthlink.net

Michael Naimark    naimark@interval.com

Martin Lucas    mlucas@igc.apc.org

Lynn Hershman Lynn2@well.com

Rebeca Bollinger rebeca@well.com

Anne Gelman anne@white.stanford.edu

Jim Koulias Koulias@aol.com

Igor Ridanovic boss@kkbs.com

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Send via THE THING vienna (+43 1 21 21 695)
Info: info@thing.or.at, WWW: http://www.thing.or.at/thing/
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


